
COOKED GOODS
RIBEYE STEAK - SEMI SMOKED

14 HOURS SMOKED SLICED BRISKET

BEEF BRISKET PASTRAMI

SMOKED SPARE RIBS 

SMOKED HOUSE SEASONAL SAUSAGES  X2 

SIGNATURE PULLED PORK MIX 50/50 (BELLY/SHOULDER)

SMOKED SEASONED CHICKEN ( 1/2 )
 

SMOKED MAPLE PORK BELLY BACON 

 

$300

$90

$90

$90

$50

$50

$50

$30

500G

250G

250G

750G

2PCS

250G

600G

250G

750G

2PCS

500G

320G

The Goods
$

SAUCES & SPICES
SIGNATURE TEXAS BBQ SAUCE

CHILI BBQ CAROLINA SAUCE

GOLD BBQ YELLOW SAUCE

GARLIC RANCH SAUCE

BLACKCURRANT COFFEE BBQ SAUCE

HOT HONEY - FERMENTED WITH GARLIC & CHILLI 250G

FERMENTED HOT SAUCE

SMOKED BANANA MAPLE SCORPION HOT SAUCE

SIGNATURE BBQ SPICE SEASONING

TALLOW

HOUSE PICKLES:
(ZUCCHINI PICKLES, CUCUMBER PICKLES OR ONIONS)

$48

$48

$48

$48

$48

$68

$68

$68

$48

$58

$58

$

RAW GOODS
SPARE RIBS

HOUSE SEASONAL SAUSAGES 

RIBEYE STEAK  

BEEF BRISKET BURGER PATTIES ( X2 )

$90

$50

$300

$60

$

5.OZ

2.1OZ

950ML

950ML

      250G


