



COOKED GOODS		4	\$
	RIBEYE STEAK - SEMI SMOKED	500G	\$300
	14 HOURS SMOKED SLICED BRISKET	250G	\$90
	BEEF BRISKET PASTRAMI	250G	\$90
A Part of the Control	SMOKED SPARE RIBS	750G	\$90
	SMOKED HOUSE SEASONAL SAUSAGES X2	2PCS	\$50
The state of the s	SIGNATURE PULLED PORK MIX 50/50 (BELLY/SHOULDER)	250G	\$50
	SMOKED SEASONED CHICKEN (1/2)	600G	\$50
	SMOKED MAPLE PORK BELLY BACON	250G	\$30

RAW GOODS		4	\$
	SPARE RIBS HOUSE SEASONAL SAUSAGES RIBEYE STEAK BEEF BRISKET BURGER PATTIES (X2)	750G 2PCS 500G 320G	\$90 \$50 \$300 \$60

^

SAUCE	ES & SPICES		\$
	SIGNATURE TEXAS BBQ SAUCE	5.OZ	\$48
	CHILI BBQ CAROLINA SAUCE		\$48
	GOLD BBQ YELLOW SAUCE		\$48
	GARLIC RANCH SAUCE		\$48
	BLACKCURRANT COFFEE BBQ SAUCE		\$48
	HOT HONEY - FERMENTED WITH GARLIC & CHILLI 250G	250G	\$68
	FERMENTED HOT SAUCE		\$68
	SMOKED BANANA MAPLE SCORPION HOT SAUCE		\$68
	SIGNATURE BBQ SPICE SEASONING	2.1OZ	\$48
	TALLOW	950ML	\$58
	HOUSE PICKLES: (ZUCCHINI PICKLES, CUCUMBER PICKLES OR ONIONS)	950ML	\$58